
SHEET, ROD AND TUBE MACHINED TO YOUR SPECIFICATIONS
Supply Services will cut to size, fabricate or machine plastics to your specifications
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PE-UHMW

PE-HD

Ext. Nylon

Cast Nylon

Acetal POM-C

Polyester PET-P

PTFE

PEEK

PVC

Polypropylene PP

Polycarbonate PC
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COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH COEFFICIENT OF FRICTION IMPACT STRENGTH
(The higher the impact the Better)(Lower is Better)

MOISTURE ABSORBTION

Key

COMPARATIVE ABRASION COST COMPARISON
Resistance

aw
ay

la
u

g
h

in
g

 1
8

0
10

2
3

(82)

SUPPLY SERVICES
performance engineering products

AUCKLAND  |   MT MAUNGANUI   |   CHRISTCHURCH

Freephone 0800 102 112
www.supplyservices.co.nz

Common Engineering
Plastic Properties

Disclaimer: The information provided herein is given in good faith from manufacturers product data.  
It is general & should be used as a guide only. For specific information please contact one of our representatives.


